
2023 - 2024 DIRECTORY
Marie H. Katzenbach School for the Deaf

320 Sullivan Way

Trenton, NJ 08628

Website: www.mksd.org

Phone: (609) 530-3100 / Fax: (609) 530-5791

Superintendent Office

Melindo Persi Interim Superintendent (609) 530-3112 Superintendent@mksd.org
Daniela Provost Secretary (609) 530-3112

(609) 643-5762 (VP)
Daniela.Provost@mksd.org

General Information Information@mksd.org

Business, Facilities and Transportation Office

Business Office (609) 530-3104 Businessoffice@mksd.org
Facilities Office (609) 530-3104 Maintenance@mksd.org
Transportation Office (609) 530-3104 Transportation@mksd.org
Dr. Allwyn Baskin Business Manager (609) 530-3104 Allwyn.Baskin@mksd.org
Shirley Lindsay Assistant (609) 530-3104 Shirley.Lindsay@mksd.org

Information Technology

IT Office IT@mksd.org
Steve Rotzko Director of Information

Technology
(609) 530-3197 Stephen.Rotzko@mksd.org

Enrollment

Deborah Bilik (609) 530-3156
(609) 498-7931 (VP)

Enrollment@mksd.org

Audiology Services

Dr. Mary-Elizabeth Kilkenny (609) 530-3158 Audiologydept@mksd.org

Educational Programs

Early Childhood Program (ECP) / Kindergarten

Main Office (609) 530-3185 ecpoffice@mksd.org
Jody Caseiro Principal (609) 530-3112 Jody.Caseiro@mksd.org
Michele DeMatteo Secretary (609) 530-3185

(609) 534-5211 (VP)
Michele.DeMatteo@mksd.org

Academic Center, School of Arts and Science and Career Technical Education (1st – 12th Grade)

Jody Caseiro ES Principal (609) 530-3130
(609) 269-2318 (VP)

Jody.Caseiro@mksd.org

Susan Keltgen MS/HS Principal (609) 530-3130
(609) 269-2318 (VP)

Susan.Keltgen@mksd.org
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Marianne Caseiro Secretary (609) 530-3130
(609) 643-5808

Marianne.Caseiro@mksd.org

Angela Budai Lead Teacher (609) 530-3130
(609) 643-5767 (VP)

Angela.Budai@mksd.org

Jennifer Matthews CTE Transition (609) 530-8002
(609) 414-1463 (Cell)

Jennifer.Matthews@mksd.org

Carolynne Reed Athletic Director Athleticdirector@mksd.org

Interpreting Services

Monica Ayrer Interpreter Coordinator (609) 530-2332
(609) 362-2977 (VP)

Monica.Ayrer@mksd.org

Student Health Center

Clare Kwami Nurse Supervisor (609) 530-3167
(609) 498-7688 (VP)
(609) 530-3168 (Fax)

HealthCenter@mksd.org

Support Services

Lauren Boose Social Worker (609) 530-3299 Lauren.Boose@mksd.org
Kristin Prete Behavioral Consultant (609) 530-3199 Kristin.Prete@mksd.org
Kathryn Schreiber Counselor (609) 530-3160 Kathryn.Schreiber@mksd.org
Jason Collins School Psychologist (609) 659-9055 Jason.Collins@mksd.org

Educational Resource Center

Information Residential@mksd.org
Patrick Gillespie Administrator Supervisor Patrick.Gillespie@mksd.org
Helene Robidoux Administrator Supervisor Helene.Robidoux@mksd.org

Dining Services

Academic Center Kitchen (609) 530 3148 DiningServices@mksd.org

Campus Security

Security/Gatehouse (609) 530-3055
(609) 643-0635 (VP)

Security@mksd.org

Scott Caloiaro Chief of Security (609) 530-8278 Scott.Caloiaro@mksd.org
Security Cell (text/voice) (609) 414-0971
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